Voter ID

10422785945
10422345785
11601359085
10423489035
10421671945
10422324065
12148691245

Last Name
SANCHEZ
SHAFFER
GARZA
DOCKERY
BLOODWORTH
VILLEGAS

HILL

First Name

Middle Name Suffix
REYES

JUNIOR
GAY

DALE

Location Name

SUNDOWN CITY HALL
SUNDOWN CITY HALL
SUNDOWN CITY HALL
SUNDOWN CITY HALL
SUNDOWN CITY HALL
SUNDOWN CITY HALL
SUNDOWN CITY HALL

Check-In Date
2023-10-25
2023-10-25
2023-10-25
2023-10-25
2023-10-25
2023-10-25
2023-10-25

Check-In Time
04:52:48 PM

10:53:19 AM
10:50:22 AM
09:00:00 AM
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